event

Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for

Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2

category
Open

Open

Open
OBRA 1000
OBRA 1000
OBRA 1000
OBRA 1000
OBRA 1000
OBRA 500
OBRA 500
OBRA 500
OBRA 500
OBRA 500
OBRA 500
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class

rider_name
Lindsay Taylor
Marty Fox

Alex von Lubken
Ailee Aschoff
Jackie Moe
Melanie Harris
Shayna Forbes
ellie purdy

Tj Miles

Marcie Stewart
Tasha johns
TARA BERTRAND
Sandee Foster-Yanez
Ashley Rogers
Michael Cuevas
Ailee Aschoff
Kayde Akins
Lindsay Taylor
Marty Fox
Jackie Moe
Bobbie Correa
Tonya Bender
Marty Fox
Karma Johns
Niki Davila

Tj Miles

Melanie Harris
Wylie Sturm
Kacie Davenport
Marcie Stewart
Hannah Olheiser
Alex von Lubken
Crystal Alley
Shayna Forbes
Kassidy Little

horse_name

A Classic Dreamz

FX I'ma Fancy Starlight “Mercedes
Buckskin Chiquita
Snowbound Begonia
AlIRiseForTheJudge

SX kammi twodrift "WILLOW"
Zees Count N Onperks

KL Playin Judge

Bid My Blues Goodbye
Command the Casino

JDs Famous Look

Wicked Streakin Te

Jet In On Honor

Shining Justin Time

Pistol Talena (Pistol)
Snowbound Begonia

Cool

A Classic Dreamz

Mia Famous Judge
AlIRiseForTheJudge

DL Frenchmans Dancer

DS Sweet Lady Bar

FX I'ma Fancy Starlight “Mercedes
Reyzed A Saint

Skippin N Win N

Bid My Blues Goodbye

SX kammi twodrift "WILLOW"
Shez All The Rave

HotRod

Command the Casino

Docs Blue Docs

Buckskin Chiquita

Sampson

Zees Count N Onperks
Bacardi

place

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
2D - 1st
2D -2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 7th
2D - 8th
3D - 1st
3D-2nd
3D - 3rd
3D - 4th
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th

score

No-

No-

17.507
17.683
18.864
17.214
17.597
18.242
19.701

18.128
18.615
19.847
20.046
22.149

16.909
17.214
17.273
17.507
17.547
17.597
17.642
17.651
17.683
17.881
17.895
18.128
18.242

18.31
18.386
18.615
18.805
18.864
18.958
19.701
20.178

purse

$63.00

$42.00
$28.00

$50.00
$34.00

$108.00
$83.00
$60.00
$98.00
$75.00
$54.00

$83.00
$64.00
$46.00

$72.00
$55.00
$40.00



Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for

Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2

4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
Open

Open

Open
OBRA 1000
OBRA 1000
OBRA 1000
OBRA 1000
OBRA 500
OBRA 500
OBRA 500
OBRA 500
OBRA 500
OBRA 500
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class

Bobbi Jo Newman
MaKenna DeMars
Lee Ann Olheiser
Bobbie Correa
Dana Millin

ellie purdy

Lacey bishop

ellie purdy

Ashley Rogers
Lindsay Taylor
Marty Fox

Alex von Lubken
Jackie Moe
Melanie Harris
Shayna Forbes
ellie purdy

Tj Miles

Marcie Stewart
Tasha johns
TARA BERTRAND
Sandee Foster-Yanez
Ashley Rogers
Kayde Akins
Lindsay Taylor
Marty Fox

Jackie Moe
Bobbie Correa
Tonya Bender
Marty Fox

Karma Johns

Niki Davila

Tj Miles

Melanie Harris
Wylie Sturm
Marcie Stewart
Alex von Lubken

CP Rowley

Owatta dash for cash "mater”
TK Famous Flying Bugs
Firewater Showgirl

Itchi Kahn

Packin Dynamite

EZ Red Freckles

KL Playin Judge

Shining Justin Time

A Classic Dreamz

FX I'ma Fancy Starlight “Mercedes
Buckskin Chiquita
AlIRiseForTheJudge

SX kammi twodrift "WILLOW"
Zees Count N Onperks

KL Playin Judge

Bid My Blues Goodbye
Command the Casino

JDs Famous Look

Wicked Streakin Te

Jet In On Honor

Shining Justin Time

Cool

A Classic Dreamz

Mia Famous Judge
AlIRiseForTheJudge

DL Frenchmans Dancer

DS Sweet Lady Bar

FX I'ma Fancy Starlight “Mercedes
Reyzed A Saint

Skippin N Win N

Bid My Blues Goodbye

SX kammi twodrift "WILLOW"
Shez All The Rave

Command the Casino
Buckskin Chiquita

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
3D - 1st
3D-2nd
4D - 1st

No-
No-
No-

No-
No-
No-

No-
17.507
17.683
18.864
17.597
18.242
19.701
1000.000 No Time
18.128
18.615
19.847
20.046
22.149
1000.000 No Time
17.273
17.507
17.547
17.597
17.642
17.651
17.683
17.881
17.895
18.128
18.242
18.31
18.615
18.864

$63.00

$34.00
$22.00

$50.00
$34.00

$106.00
$70.00

$95.00
$64.00

$81.00
$54.00
$71.00



Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for

Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2
Fun Thursdays - Race 2

4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class

Shayna Forbes
ellie purdy

Bobbi Jo Newman
Bobbie Correa
Lacey bishop
Ashley Rogers
Dana Millin

Zees Count N Onperks 4D - 2nd
Packin Dynamite

CP Rowley

Firewater Showgirl

EZ Red Freckles

Shining Justin Time

Itchi Kahn

19.701
1000.000 No Time
1000.000 No Time
1000.000 No Time
1000.000 No Time
1000.000 No Time
1000.000 No Time

$47.00



