event	category	rider_name	horse_name	place	score	purse
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	Open	Lindsay Taylor	A Classic Dreamz	1D - 1st	17.507	\$63.00
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	Open	Marty Fox	FX I'ma Fancy Starlight "Mercedes	1D - 2nd	17.683	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	Open	Alex von Lubken	Buckskin Chiquita	1D - 3rd	18.864	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	OBRA 1000	Ailee Aschoff	Snowbound Begonia	1D - 1st	17.214	\$42.00
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	OBRA 1000	Jackie Moe	AllRiseForTheJudge	1D - 2nd	17.597	\$28.00
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	OBRA 1000	Melanie Harris	SX kammi twodrift "WILLOW"	1D - 3rd	18.242	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	OBRA 1000	Shayna Forbes	Zees Count N Onperks	1D - 4th	19.701	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	OBRA 1000	ellie purdy	KL Playin Judge		No-	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	OBRA 500	Tj Miles	Bid My Blues Goodbye	1D - 1st	18.128	\$50.00
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	OBRA 500	Marcie Stewart	Command the Casino	1D - 2nd	18.615	\$34.00
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	OBRA 500	Tasha johns	JDs Famous Look	1D - 3rd	19.847	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	OBRA 500	TARA BERTRAND	Wicked Streakin Te	1D - 4th	20.046	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	OBRA 500	Sandee Foster-Yanez	Jet In On Honor	1D - 5th	22.149	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	OBRA 500	Ashley Rogers	Shining Justin Time		No-	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	4D Class	Michael Cuevas	Pistol Talena (Pistol)	1D - 1st	16.909	\$108.00
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	4D Class	Ailee Aschoff	Snowbound Begonia	1D - 2nd	17.214	\$83.00
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	4D Class	Kayde Akins	Cool	1D - 3rd	17.273	\$60.00
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	4D Class	Lindsay Taylor	A Classic Dreamz	2D - 1st	17.507	\$98.00
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	4D Class	Marty Fox	Mia Famous Judge	2D - 2nd	17.547	\$75.00
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	4D Class	Jackie Moe	AllRiseForTheJudge	2D - 3rd	17.597	\$54.00
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	4D Class	Bobbie Correa	DL Frenchmans Dancer	2D - 4th	17.642	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	4D Class	Tonya Bender	DS Sweet Lady Bar	2D - 5th	17.651	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	4D Class	Marty Fox	FX I'ma Fancy Starlight "Mercedes	2D - 6th	17.683	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	4D Class	Karma Johns	Reyzed A Saint	2D - 7th	17.881	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	4D Class	Niki Davila	Skippin N Win N	2D - 8th	17.895	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	4D Class	Tj Miles	Bid My Blues Goodbye	3D - 1st	18.128	\$83.00
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	4D Class	Melanie Harris	SX kammi twodrift "WILLOW"	3D - 2nd	18.242	\$64.00
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	4D Class	Wylie Sturm	Shez All The Rave	3D - 3rd	18.31	\$46.00
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	4D Class	Kacie Davenport	HotRod	3D - 4th	18.386	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	4D Class	Marcie Stewart	Command the Casino	4D - 1st	18.615	\$72.00
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	4D Class	Hannah Olheiser	Docs Blue Docs	4D - 2nd	18.805	\$55.00
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	4D Class	Alex von Lubken	Buckskin Chiquita	4D - 3rd	18.864	\$40.00
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	4D Class	Crystal Alley	Sampson	4D - 4th	18.958	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	4D Class	Shayna Forbes	Zees Count N Onperks	4D - 5th	19.701	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	4D Class	Kassidy Little	Bacardi	4D - 6th	20.178	

Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	4D Class	Bobbi Jo Newman	CP Rowley		No-	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	4D Class	MaKenna DeMars	Owatta dash for cash "mater"		No-	
•					-	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	4D Class	Lee Ann Olheiser	TK Famous Flying Bugs		No-	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	4D Class	Bobbie Correa	Firewater Showgirl		No-	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	4D Class	Dana Millin	Itchi Kahn		No-	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	4D Class	ellie purdy	Packin Dynamite		No-	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	4D Class	Lacey bishop	EZ Red Freckles		No-	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	4D Class	ellie purdy	KL Playin Judge		No-	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	4D Class	Ashley Rogers	Shining Justin Time		No-	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	Open	Lindsay Taylor	A Classic Dreamz	1D - 1st	17.507	\$63.00
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	Open	Marty Fox	FX I'ma Fancy Starlight "Mercedes	1D - 2nd	17.683	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	Open	Alex von Lubken	Buckskin Chiquita	1D - 3rd	18.864	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	OBRA 1000	Jackie Moe	AllRiseForTheJudge	1D - 1st	17.597	\$34.00
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	OBRA 1000	Melanie Harris	SX kammi twodrift "WILLOW"	1D - 2nd	18.242	\$22.00
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	OBRA 1000	Shayna Forbes	Zees Count N Onperks	1D - 3rd	19.701	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	OBRA 1000	ellie purdy	KL Playin Judge		1000.000 No Time	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	OBRA 500	Tj Miles	Bid My Blues Goodbye	1D - 1st	18.128	\$50.00
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	OBRA 500	Marcie Stewart	Command the Casino	1D - 2nd	18.615	\$34.00
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	OBRA 500	Tasha johns	JDs Famous Look	1D - 3rd	19.847	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	OBRA 500	TARA BERTRAND	Wicked Streakin Te	1D - 4th	20.046	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	OBRA 500	Sandee Foster-Yanez	Jet In On Honor	1D - 5th	22.149	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	OBRA 500	Ashley Rogers	Shining Justin Time		1000.000 No Time	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	4D Class	Kayde Akins	Cool	1D - 1st	17.273	\$106.00
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	4D Class	Lindsay Taylor	A Classic Dreamz	1D - 2nd	17.507	\$70.00
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	4D Class	Marty Fox	Mia Famous Judge	1D - 3rd	17.547	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	4D Class	Jackie Moe	AllRiseForTheJudge	1D - 4th	17.597	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	4D Class	Bobbie Correa	DL Frenchmans Dancer	1D - 5th	17.642	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	4D Class	Tonya Bender	DS Sweet Lady Bar	1D - 6th	17.651	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	4D Class	Marty Fox	FX I'ma Fancy Starlight "Mercedes	1D - 7th	17.683	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	4D Class	Karma Johns	Reyzed A Saint	2D - 1st	17.881	\$95.00
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	4D Class	Niki Davila	Skippin N Win N	2D - 2nd	17.895	\$64.00
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	4D Class	Tj Miles	Bid My Blues Goodbye	2D - 3rd	18.128	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	4D Class	Melanie Harris	SX kammi twodrift "WILLOW"	2D - 4th	18.242	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	4D Class	Wylie Sturm	Shez All The Rave	3D - 1st	18.31	\$81.00
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	4D Class	Marcie Stewart	Command the Casino	3D - 2nd	18.615	\$54.00
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	4D Class	Alex von Lubken	Buckskin Chiquita	4D - 1st	18.864	\$71.00

Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	4D Class	Shayna Forbes	Zees Count N Onperks	4D - 2nd	19.701	\$47.00
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	4D Class	ellie purdy	Packin Dynamite		1000.000 No Time	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	4D Class	Bobbi Jo Newman	CP Rowley		1000.000 No Time	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	4D Class	Bobbie Correa	Firewater Showgirl		1000.000 No Time	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	4D Class	Lacey bishop	EZ Red Freckles		1000.000 No Time	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	4D Class	Ashley Rogers	Shining Justin Time		1000.000 No Time	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 2	4D Class	Dana Millin	Itchi Kahn		1000.000 No Time	